Feuerschutzenverein 1864 Amstetten

ZVR-Nr: 876491657, fsvl864amstetten@gmx.at
www.fsvl864amstetten.at
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1. Runde 9. Februar 2027
2. Runde 17.Mai 2024
3. Runde 16. August 2025

4. Runde 15. November 2024

Herren

Name

Grinberger Daniel
Jandl| Patrick
Bauernfeind Ulrich
Fuchs Christian
Schmolz Mathias
Resnitschek Stephan
Halbmayr Fabian
Gram Werner
Himmelbauer Helmut
Volk Michael
Jagersberger Philipp
Steinkellner Florian
Birscher David
Jager Thomas

Pree Manuel

Ebner Jirgen

Senioren

Name

Binder Fritz (S2)
Binder Heinz
Offenberger Glnther
Weiss Martin

Extra-Bewerb 2024

Verein

FSV 1864
FSV 1864

FSV 1864
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FSV 1864

SSSP Piel.

FSV 1864

Innv. Hofs.
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Verein

FSV 1864
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Steinkellner Adalbert (S2) FSV 1864

Tauer Walter
Steppan Rainer
Payrbock Fritz
Daxberger Leopold
Prinz Josef (S2)
Tichler Gerhard (S3)

FSV 1864
FSV 1864
FSV 1864
FSV 1864
FSV 1864
FSV 1864

1.Runde 2.Runde 3.Runde 4.Runde

281
289
276
249
290
284
282
282
280
274
270
267
253
211
188
166

1.Runde 2.Runde 3.Runde 4.Runde

292
292
289
289
279
268
250
245
238
219
208

288
279
282
254

o

cNeoNeoNolNoNolNoNeolNolNoNe]

298

295

292
0

[cNeoNeoNeoNoNolNol

0

cNeoNoNeoNeoNoNoNoNolNoNoNoNoNeNe

0

eNeoNeoNoNeoNolNolNolNolNo)

0

[cNeoNeolNolNoNoNoNolNolNoloNolNoNoNol

0

[oNeoNeoNolNeolNolNolNolNolNo)

Endergebnis
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568
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Frauen

Platz Name Verein 1.Runde 2.Runde 3.Runde 4.Runde Endergebnis
1 Schmolz Verena FSV 1864 245 0 0 0 245
2 Zeitlhofer Manuela FSV 1864 229 0 0 0 229
Manuel Schreib Roland Whrleitner

Schutzenmeister Auswertung



